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1 25/01 AADITYA JAIN 18 78 19 70 8 100 6 100 0 0 14 93 26 93 0 0 1 100

2 25/02 ABHINAV KUMAR JHA 23 100 27 100 7 87.5 6 100 1 100 15 100 28 100 2 100 1 100

3 25/03 ADARSH MOHAN 18 78 21 78 7 87.5 5 83.33 0 0 14 93 24 86 1 50 1 100

4 25/04 ADITYA AHLAWAT 16 70 18 67 6 75 4 66.67 0 0 6 40 11 39 0 0 1 100

5 25/05 ADITYA CHAUDHARY 13 57 22 81 6 75 4 66.67 1 100 13 87 20 71 0 0 0 0

6 25/06 ADITYA DINESH DEWADWAL 19 83 23 85 7 87.5 5 83.33 1 100 12 80 26 93 1 50 1 100

7 25/07 ADITYA KANSAL 19 83 23 85 8 100 6 100 1 100 15 100 25 89 2 100 0 0

8 25/08 ADITYA MISHRA 12 52 14 52 5 62.5 4 66.67 1 100 8 53 15 54 0 0 0 0

9 25/09 AFTAB IQBAL 20 87 27 100 8 100 6 100 0 0 13 87 25 89 2 100 1 100

10 25/10 AJITESH SINGH MANN 14 61 19 70 6 75 5 83.33 0 0 8 53 14 50 0 0 0 0

11 25/11 AKSHAT BHALLA 19 83 22 81 8 100 5 83.33 0 0 13 87 21 75 0 0 0 0

12 25/12 ANJUL BISHT 17 74 23 85 5 62.5 3 50 1 100 15 100 24 86 2 100 1 100

13 25/13 ANKIT 9 39 19 70 5 62.5 5 83.33 0 0 7 47 23 82 0 0 1 100

14 25/14 ARADHYA BHARTI 19 83 27 100 8 100 6 100 1 100 13 87 25 89 2 100 0 0

15 25/15 ARCHISMITA SAMADDAR 17 74 26 96 7 87.5 5 83.33 1 100 12 80 24 86 2 100 1 100

16 25/16 ARNAV JAIN 21 91 26 96 8 100 5 83.33 0 0 15 100 28 100 2 100 1 100

17 25/17 ARNAV SINGH 22 96 25 93 8 100 6 100 1 100 15 100 27 96 2 100 1 100

18 25/18 ARYAN DHOCHAK 16 70 24 89 6 75 3 50 0 0 13 87 18 64 0 0 1 100

19 25/19 ARYAN TYAGI 21 91 21 78 7 87.5 5 83.33 0 0 11 73 23 82 0 0 1 100

20 25/20 ATUL KUMAR 21 91 27 100 8 100 6 100 1 100 14 93 25 89 2 100 0 0

21 25/21 AYAN GUPTA 21 91 27 100 7 87.5 5 83.33 1 100 13 87 26 93 1 50 0 0

22 25/22 CHARU KOLI 10 43 21 78 3 37.5 4 66.67 0 0 6 40 19 68 0 0 0 0

23 25/23 DAKSH GABA 22 96 27 100 8 100 5 83.33 1 100 14 93 26 93 2 100 1 100

24 25/24 DEEPAK KUMAR 31 135 15 56 6 75 2 33.33 0 0 5 33 14 50 0 0 0 0

25 25/25 DEEPANSHU BENIWAL 20 87 24 89 7 87.5 5 83.33 1 100 13 87 27 96 2 100 0 0

26 25/26 DESHGAURAV YADAV 20 87 27 100 8 100 6 100 1 100 13 87 26 93 2 100 1 100

27 25/27 DISHITA SHEOKAND 23 100 26 96 7 87.5 5 83.33 0 0 13 87 27 96 1 50 0 0

28 25/28 DIVYANSH LAVANIA 14 61 19 70 7 87.5 5 83.33 0 0 14 93 24 86 0 0 1 100

29 25/29 DIVYANSHU 16 70 24 89 8 100 3 50 0 0 11 73 16 57 0 0 0 0

30 25/30 HARISH KUMAR 21 91 27 100 7 87.5 5 83.33 0 0 15 100 24 86 1 50 1 100

31 25/31 HIMANSHU RAJ 22 96 27 100 7 87.5 6 100 1 100 15 100 28 100 2 100 0 0

32 25/32 HITESH KUMAR SUTHAR 14 61 21 78 5 62.5 4 66.67 0 0 8 53 18 64 0 0 1 100

33 25/33 ISHAN JAKHAL 23 100 26 96 7 87.5 6 100 1 100 15 100 28 100 2 100 1 100

34 25/34 ISHANT SRIVASTAVA 19 83 25 93 8 100 6 100 1 100 14 93 28 100 2 100 1 100

35 25/35 JAHANVI 18 78 27 100 7 87.5 4 66.67 1 100 11 73 18 64 2 100 0 0

36 25/36 KAPIL PAL 19 83 27 100 8 100 5 83.33 1 100 13 87 27 96 1 50 0 0

37 25/37 KHUSHHAAL DHAMEJA 16 70 22 81 5 62.5 5 83.33 1 100 8 53 19 68 1 50 0 0

38 25/38 KHUSHI 3 13 7 26 3 37.5 2 33.33 0 0 3 20 3 11 1 50 0 0

39 25/39 KUNAL 13 57 25 93 6 75 6 100 0 0 9 60 20 71 0 0 0 0

40 25/40 MANAN AGRAWAL 17 74 24 89 4 50 4 66.67 0 0 12 80 23 82 2 100 1 100

41 25/41 MANAN BANSAL 15 65 18 67 5 62.5 4 66.67 0 0 10 67 20 71 2 100 0 0

42 25/42 MANOJ 12 52 27 100 6 75 3 50 0 0 7 47 18 64 0 0 0 0

43 25/43 MAYANK 16 70 20 74 7 87.5 5 83.33 1 100 11 73 21 75 1 50 0 0

44 25/44 MAYANK KAIM 23 100 26 96 7 87.5 6 100 0 0 14 93 27 96 2 100 0 0

45 25/45 MILIND RAJ 19 83 27 100 8 100 6 100 1 100 14 93 22 79 1 50 0 0

46 25/46 MODASSIR RIZWAN 21 91 27 100 8 100 5 83.33 1 100 15 100 26 93 2 100 1 100
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47 25/47 MOHD FARDEEN 20 87 25 93 6 75 6 100 1 100 10 67 26 93 2 100 1 100

48 25/48 MUDIT BALWADA 13 57 15 56 6 75 3 50 0 0 10 67 17 61 1 50 1 100

49 25/49 NAMAN 10 43 16 59 6 75 3 50 0 0 5 33 12 43 1 50 0 0

50 25/50 NEERAJ LADNA 19 83 27 100 7 87.5 5 83.33 1 100 14 93 21 75 1 50 1 100

51 25/51 NEETAN 16 70 21 78 5 62.5 4 66.67 0 0 9 60 17 57 0 0 0 0

52 25/52 NEEVA DABAS 19 83 24 89 7 87.5 4 66.67 1 100 13 87 23 77 1 50 1 100

53 25/53 NIKHIL JANGID 16 70 19 70 6 75 4 66.67 0 0 12 80 23 77 0 0 0 0

54 25/54 NIRVAAN SINGHAL 20 87 22 81 8 100 6 100 0 0 13 87 22 73 1 50 0 0

55 25/55 PALAK BHASIN 13 57 18 67 5 62.5 5 83.33 1 100 12 80 20 67 0 0 0 0

56 25/56 PALAK KUMARI 13 57 26 96 5 62.5 4 66.67 0 0 7 47 18 60 0 0 1 100

57 25/57 PARTH CHAHAR 16 70 27 100 6 75 5 83.33 1 100 12 80 23 77 2 100 0 0

58 25/58 PRAJWAL SINGH 20 87 22 81 8 100 4 66.67 0 0 13 87 26 87 2 100 0 0

59 25/59 PRANAV SINGH 20 87 27 100 7 87.5 5 83.33 1 100 14 93 27 90 1 50 1 100

60 25/60 PRASHANT KUMAR PRIYADARSHI 22 96 27 100 7 87.5 6 100 1 100 14 93 27 90 2 100 0 0

61 25/61 PRATEEK VERMA 21 91 27 100 6 75 6 100 1 100 15 100 26 87 1 50 1 100

62 25/62 PREM KUMARI 16 70 24 89 8 100 5 83.33 0 0 13 87 24 80 2 100 1 100

63 25/63 PRIYA 18 78 20 74 6 75 3 50 0 0 7 47 18 60 1 50 1 100

64 25/64 PUSHTI SEHGAL 22 96 25 93 7 87.5 3 50 1 100 12 80 26 87 2 100 1 100

65 25/65 RAJAT KUMAR YADAV 9 39 15 56 7 87.5 2 33.33 0 0 10 67 13 43 0 0 0 0

66 25/66 RAO ATIF ALI 22 96 27 100 7 87.5 5 83.33 0 0 15 100 28 93 2 100 1 100

67 25/67 RASHMI KUSHWAHA 21 91 27 100 8 100 6 100 0 0 13 87 25 83 2 100 1 100

68 25/68 REENA SHARMA 20 87 21 78 7 87.5 6 100 1 100 13 87 24 80 2 100 1 100

69 25/69 RENU MEENA 19 83 27 100 8 100 6 100 1 100 12 80 25 83 1 50 0 0

70 25/70 RISHABH MITTAL 18 78 26 96 7 87.5 4 66.67 1 100 11 73 24 80 1 50 0 0

71 25/71 RISHIKA SINGH 18 78 26 96 5 62.5 6 100 1 100 14 93 24 80 2 100 0 0

72 25/72 RITIK GOYAL 17 74 22 81 6 75 6 100 1 100 13 87 27 90 2 100 0 0

73 25/73 ROHAN DASS 21 91 27 100 7 87.5 6 100 1 100 13 87 26 87 2 100 1 100

74 25/74 ROHIT YADAV 19 83 27 100 7 87.5 5 83.33 1 100 14 93 27 90 1 50 0 0

75 25/75 RONIT PHOR 19 83 26 96 8 100 5 83.33 0 0 15 100 27 90 1 50 1 100

76 25/76 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA 17 74 14 52 6 75 4 66.67 1 100 13 87 21 70 1 50 0 0

77 25/77 SAKKSHAM SINHA 19 83 27 100 7 87.5 5 83.33 1 100 14 93 27 90 1 50 1 100

78 25/78 SALONI 20 87 27 100 7 87.5 5 83.33 1 100 11 73 21 70 1 50 1 100

79 25/79 SAMAGRA TANAY 14 61 27 100 6 75 4 66.67 1 100 13 87 23 77 1 50 0 0

80 25/80 SANSKAR SHARMA 17 74 27 100 8 100 6 100 1 100 9 60 19 63 1 50 1 100

81 25/81 SHASHWAT GOYAL 22 96 27 100 6 75 6 100 0 0 14 93 30 100 1 50 1 100

82 25/82 SHIVAM 23 100 25 93 7 87.5 6 100 0 0 13 87 27 90 2 100 1 100

83 25/83 SHIVI GOEL 21 91 27 100 7 87.5 6 100 1 100 12 80 25 83 0 0 0 0

84 25/84 SHREYA RAJ 20 87 27 100 7 87.5 6 100 1 100 13 87 26 87 2 100 1 100

85 25/85 SHUBHAM BALWARIA 20 87 27 100 7 87.5 5 83.33 0 0 10 67 23 77 0 0 1 100

86 25/86 SHUBHI VERMA 21 91 27 100 7 87.5 6 100 1 100 14 93 26 87 0 0 1 100

87 25/87 SIDDHANT SINGH 17 74 24 89 6 75 4 66.67 1 100 12 80 24 80 1 50 1 100

88 25/88 SIDDHARTH MINA 19 83 22 81 8 100 5 83.33 0 0 15 100 24 80 0 0 0 0

89 25/89 SNEHLATA 17 74 24 89 7 87.5 4 66.67 1 100 13 87 26 87 0 0 0 0

90 25/90 SUBRAT JAIN 13 57 20 74 6 75 5 83.33 0 0 15 100 25 83 1 50 1 100

91 25/91 SUMAN MEENA 17 74 22 81 7 87.5 3 50 1 100 13 87 23 77 1 50 1 100

92 25/92 SUNIDHI 22 96 26 96 7 87.5 6 100 1 100 13 87 28 93 2 100 0 0

93 25/93 SURYANSH SINGH PATEL 20 87 27 100 7 87.5 6 100 1 100 14 93 28 93 1 50 0 0

94 25/94 TAMANNA 20 87 25 93 7 87.5 5 83.33 1 100 13 87 29 97 1 50 0 0

95 25/95 TANISH VATS 20 87 22 81 8 100 6 100 1 100 13 87 23 77 1 50 1 100

96 25/96 TARUN SINGH 12 52 24 89 8 100 6 100 0 0 10 67 19 63 1 50 1 100

97 25/97 VISHESH MEENA 19 83 25 93 7 87.5 6 100 1 100 13 87 23 77 2 100 1 100

98 25/98 VYAS 19 83 24 89 8 100 6 100 0 0 14 93 23 77 1 50 0 0

99 25/99 YASAR KHAN 20 87 26 96 6 75 6 100 1 100 10 67 22 73 0 0 0 0

100 25/100 YASHVARDHAN CHOUDHARY 19 83 26 96 5 62.5 6 100 0 0 13 87 25 83 1 50 0 0


